Northcote Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 09 November 2024

Competition : Jim Chahoud Trophy - CHAMP Mens SR: 65.0
Type: Nett Womens SR: 69.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 60
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Mens, Blue

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Overall Winners
1 Matthew Rennie 3021700270 0.0 10 111 63 1 Ball
Grade A Winners
A-1 Matthew Rennie 3021700270 0.0 10 111 63 $30.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Mal Owen 3021700950 0.0 21 233 64 $30.00
Place Getters
1 Matthew Rennie 3021700270 0.0 10 111 63 1 Ball
2 Mal Owen 3021700950 0.0 21 23.3 64 1 Ball
2 Theo Kynigopoulos 3021700310 0.0 14 153 64 1 Ball
4 Gino Plet 3021700006 0.0 14 16.3 65 1 Ball
4 Ed Gamble 3021700032 0.0 18 20.0 65 1 Ball
4 Sanjay Subramaniam 3021700368 0.0 25 278 65 1 Ball
7 Craig Matthews 3021700042 0.0 10 121 66 1 Ball
7 Daniel Chambers 3021700453 0.0 24 271 66 1 Ball
9 Angelo Karageorgiou 3021700076 0.0 10 124 67 1 Ball
9 Big Willy Kifoto 3021709511 0.0 17 19.2 67 1 Ball
9 Mike Steventon 3021700172 0.0 20 225 67 1 Ball
12 Ramon Leoncio 3021709517 0.0 35 39.3 68 1 Ball
12 Freddy Stringer 3021700245 0.0 7 8.6 68 1 Ball
12 Peter Kann 3021700390 0.0 16 182 68 1 Ball
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Great Score

Name
Owen, Mal

Read, Lachlan

Nearest to Pin

Hole
3

6
9
12
15
18

Other

Name
Curry, Joe

Jennings, Jack
O'Leary, Liam
Karageorgiou, Angelo
Baker, Glenn

Porter, Matt

Name
Oakes, James

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball
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Distance Grade

Description
Great Score (Birdie) @ 14

Great Score (Birdie) @ 15

Description
NTP ( Hole 3)

NTP ( Hole 6)
NTP (Hole 9)
NTP (Hole 12)
NTP ( Hole 15)
NTP (Hole 18)

Description
Putting Comp - putts
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